
2023 Eagle Valley Middle School 7th & 8th Boys Basketball Schedule
Date Opponents Start Time Dismissed Leave

Saturday 10/21/23 8th Summit Tournament

Monday 10/23/23 Eagle Valley Middle @ ECCA

Thursday 10/26/23 St. Clare Middle v. Eagle Valley Middle

Thursday 11/02/23 Eagle Valley Middle @ Homestake Peak School

Friday 11/3/23 Summit Middle v. Eagle Valley Middle NA NA

Tuesday 11/07/23 Eagle Valley Middle @ Vail Mountain School

Saturday 11/11/23 EVMS 7th & 8th Tournament

Tuesday 11/14/23 Gypsum Creek Middle v. Eagle Valley Middle NA NA

Monday 11/27/23 Eagle Valley Middle @ Berry Creek Middle

Tuesday 11/28/23 Lake County v. Eagle Valley Middle NA NA

Saturday 12/2/23 League Tournament @ Summit Middle 

8:00 AM NA 6:30 AM

4:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM

*4:15 PM NA NA

5:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM

4:15 PM

4:00 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM

8:00 AM NA NA

4:30 PM

4:00 PM 2:50 PM 3:00 PM

4:15 PM

8:00 AM 6:00 AM

*8th grade A & B will play first 

Practice Starts Mon. Oct 16th Rvsd. 10/18/23


